
Remark  :  Scheduled and Non-Scheduled Menu Seq  :  51

 781  782  94,556  87,938  0  3,339,979  758,822  0  0  0

JANUARY  

FEBRUARY 

MARCH    

APRIL    

MAY      

JUNE     

JULY     

AUGUST   

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER  

NOVEMBER 

DECEMBER 

 69

 59

 63

 61

 62

 61

 63

 62

 62

 64

 64

 91

 69

 59

 63

 61

 62

 61

 63

 62

 62

 64

 64

 92

 8,540

 8,330

 9,349

 9,506

 7,959

 6,654

 7,325

 9,033

 7,154

 8,291

 5,972

 6,443

 6,503

 8,074

 8,294

 9,042

 6,910

 6,077

 7,569

 7,729

 6,610

 7,249

 5,710

 8,171

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 272,588

 239,537

 228,752

 243,125

 224,753

 248,379

 233,431

 238,071

 355,094

 375,157

 283,589

 397,503

 60,871

 49,571

 55,928

 47,761

 55,377

 51,062

 52,635

 62,926

 86,574

 86,001

 77,876

 72,240

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 Form :

SURATTHANI  AIRPORT

Monthly   Domestic  Traffic  From Date  :  01/01/2000  To Date  :  31/12/2000

 Departure  Arrival  Departure  Arrival  Transit  Loaded  Unloaded  Transfer  Loaded  Unloaded 
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